
4ª Etapa CMOrSM 2021
Palma 19.9.2021

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Bernardo Dorneles Silveira Da
Trindade
ROTA 405 Corrida de Orientação
Course : HNA
Distance : 1700m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:26:05 (15'21"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Robson Azevedo Porteiro 0:20:16
3. João Gabriel Da Silva Gomes 0:27:46

1. 50 00:03:08 83m 37'45"/km
2. 64 00:01:43 00:04:51 105m 16'21"/km
3. 51 00:01:19 00:06:10 110m 11'58"/km
4. 52 00:01:32 00:07:42 134m 11'27"/km
5. 72 00:05:40 00:13:22 149m 38'02"/km
6. 53 00:01:16 00:14:38 104m 12'11"/km
7. 54 00:02:17 00:16:55 131m 17'26"/km
8. 56 00:01:02 00:17:57 67m 15'25"/km
9. 43 00:01:19 00:19:16 82m 16'03"/km

10. 73 00:01:13 00:20:29 86m 14'09"/km
11. 55 00:01:46 00:22:15 163m 10'50"/km
12. 57 00:01:40 00:23:55 141m 11'49"/km
13. 71 00:01:38 00:25:33 94m 17'23"/km
14. 999 00:00:32 00:26:05 117m 4'34"/km
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